2201 South Morrison Avenue Collinsville, Illinois 62234

Collinsville High School Students Prom Policies & Guidelines Agreement

On behalf of the Collinsville High School faculty and administration, I want to welcome our students to the CHS Senior Prom to be held Friday evening, April 30, 2021, at the Gateway Convention Center, Collinsville, Illinois. It is our hope that everyone has a safe, memorable, and enjoyable experience.

David Snider
Principal, Collinsville High School

This form must be completed and returned at the time tickets are purchased.

In order to avoid embarrassing circumstances at the Prom, it must be understood that the use of or possession of tobacco products, alcoholic beverages, or any illegal substances, look-alike substances, drug paraphernalia, or weapons of any kind, will result in immediate removal and/or prosecution. Disorderly conduct of any kind will not be tolerated and could result in school discipline and/or prosecution. In order to ensure a safe and enjoyable atmosphere, police supervision will be provided at the Prom.

I HAVE READ THE SUMMARY ABOVE AND I UNDERSTAND THAT THE COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL PROM IS A SCHOOL FUNCTION AND THAT ALL SCHOOL RULES AND REGULATIONS APPLY. I UNDERSTAND AND AGREE TO ABIDE BY THE POLICIES AND GUIDELINES OUTLINED FOR STUDENTS AND GUESTS AT THE PROM IF I AM ASKED TO LEAVE FOR ANY REASON, I WILL DO SO WILLINGLY AND RESPECTFULLY.

Student Name (printed)	Student Name (signed)
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Phone # where parent/guardian can be reached on the evening of Prom

Collinsville High School Mission Statement

"The Kahok Family Offers And Embraces Opportunities For Everyone To Reach His/Her Fullest Potential."